© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
6/29/17
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Voltage
(120-277V)
347- 347 Voltage
AL16 - 16” Alumin  - Open
AL16FA - 16”  Aluminum -
   w/ Clear Acrylic Flat lens
AL16CPA - 16”  Aluminum
- w/ Clear Conical
Prismatic Acrylic lens
CAA - Clear Anodized Aluminum
GBK - Gloss Black
GWT - Gloss White
EM - Emergency Battery
DIM1 - 0-10V 1% Dimming (UE Voltage Only)
HC - Hook, 6’ Cord No Plug
HCP120 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug²
HCP208 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug²
HCP240 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug²
HCP277 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug²
LCP120 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 120V Twistlock Plug²
LCP208 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 208V Twistlock Plug²
LCP240 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 240V Twistlock Plug²
LCP277 - Hook, 3’ Cord & 277V Twistlock Plug²
Accessories
*AUMWG - 16” Wire Guard³
SCK - Safety Chain Kit (101170)
TCH10 - 10FT Aircraft Cable Kit